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sundown women results.txt

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

2006 SUNDOWN GS

USSA RACE CODE No. E0166

FEBRUARY 5,
EASTERN DIVISION

2006

TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS
44.24 1:26.64 24.36
44.74 1:28.59 44.49
46.34 1:33.13 91.36
47.28 1:34.53 105.81
47.50 1:36.39 125.01
48.67 1:36.91 130.38
49.19 1:38.13 142.97
47.95 1:38.27 144.42
48.67 1:38.47 146.48
48.95 1:38.75 149.37
48.20 1:39.03 152.26
49.82 1:40.39 166.30
51.46 1:41.51 177.86
50.42 1:42.30 186.02
51.32 1:42.70 190.14
52.19 1:43.21 195.41
53.11 1:44.31 206.76
52.40 1:44.64 210.17
52.19 1:45.51 219.15
53.89 1:49.06 255.80
54.72 1:50.45 270.15
56.06 1:52.40 290.28
54.72 1:53.30 299.57
58.77 1:55.03 317.42
56.27 1:55.81 325.48
57.89 1:57.49 342.82
57.70 1:58.60 354.28
59.81 1:59.27 361.19
58.38 1:59.37 362.22
59.39 1:59.70 365.63
1:01.67 2:00.60 374.92
59.02 2:01.56 384.83
1:01.14 2:05.13 421.68
1:00.62 2:06.22 432.94
E0166 GFO / 1
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GIANT SLALOWM LADITES
RESULTS BY CLASS
CLASS J-5
ST USSA COMPETITOR--=-=-=-======————"————————— TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN
5880869 SWEENEY, Kristen MTSO0/95 42 .40
5909742 CARLETTE, Kelsie MTS0/95 43.85
6005862 SKOVRAN, Alexandra MTSO/96 46.79
5957600 RENZ, Lauren MTSO/95 47 .25
5942909 CLOUD, Katherine SUND/95 48.89
6020796 POGOZELSKI, Jenna MTSO/95 48.24
6006092 KOSKI, Lindsey MHWK /97 48.94
6012140 KRONENBERG, Frances THDR/95 50.32
5948450 VOSSLER, Molly MTSO/96 49.80
6074264 TONER, Madison SUND/96  49.80
5939954 NELSON, Danha MHWK /96 50.83
5957741 LAVRENTYEVA, Sofia PWDR/95 50.57
6006639 McCMAHON, Jerica THDR/95 50.05
6056485 RICCI, Morgan MHWK /96 51.88
5888797 ANDERSON, Rebecca SUND/95 51.38
5896055 CASEY, Madeline SUND/95 51.02
6065502 SKOVRAN, Juliana MTSO/98 51.20
6018238 CUNNINGHAM, Elizabeth MTSO/97 52.24
5959747 HOWARD, Sarah SUND/96 53.32
6020317 CALDERONE, Melissa SUND/97 55.17
6058341 FARMER, Noelle MHWK /95 55.73
6000434 LEOPOLD, Caroline THDR/96 56.34
6018667 CARVER, Lauren MHWK /97 58.58
6089676 VIRGULTO, Kelsey PWDR/95 56.26
6015887 RENNIE, Melanie PWDR/97 59.54
6013965 GRANDE, Patrice THDR/95 59.60
6071807 KNOTT, Aine SUND/96 1:00.90
6079628 GIDDINGS, Carly SUND/95 59.46
6079313 PENNOYER, Sophie MTS0/95 1:00.99
6013163 HARGRAVE, Lyndsay THDR/95 1:00.31
6067011 COUGHLIN, Starr THDR/96 58.93
6074660 DRAIN, Hannah PWDR/96 1:02.54
6055982 KIRKPATRICK, Caroline SUND/96 1:03.99
5989223 SETIAN, Sara PWDR/97 1:05.60
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USSA RACE CODE No.

COMPETITOR-------=---

SURNAME+NAME

CASE, Christa
CASSELLA, Allison
CONRAN, Elizabeth
HIGGINS, Ryley

START 1st RUN

6019681
6052765
6010326
6075758
6075717
5906078
6091490
5989231

SINAPI, Adriana
MCGRATH, Haley
SANTANGELO, Brianna
FARGO, Jennifer
ISRAEL, Arianna
HARLOW, Katie

KWAN, Josephine
SINGH, Sanchali

FINISH 1st RUN

6019087

KNOEPPEL, Lillian

FINISH 2nd RUN

6068878

BAUGHER, 3Jillian

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

6051213

THOMPSON, Alyssa

05-02-06 / SKI SUNDOWN

E0166
3-5
_____________ TIME
NAT/YR 1stRUN
MTS0/95 1:07.04

PWDR/98 1:09.55
THDR/96 1:15.53
SUND/98 1:15.21

THDR/95
MHWK /98
MTSO/96
MTSO/95
MHWK /96
THDR/95
MTSO/97
MTSO/97

THDR/95

MHWK/96 1:01.49

MHWK/98 1:05.30

FEBRUARY 5,

2006

EASTERN DIVISION

TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS
1:03.02 2:10.06 472.57
1:05.02 2:14.57 519.13
1:08.69 2:24.22 618.74
1:12.27 2:27.48 652.40
1:01.19
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SKI SUNDOWN

PL ST USSA

Nr  Nr
1 5685284
2 5880844
3 5884697
4 5958814
5 5829296
6 5969415
7 5740626
8 5762307
9 5961453
10 5888805
11 6086599
12 5816897
13 5917059
14 5889290
15 6017354
16 5948716
17 6017321
18 5965934
19 6084990
20 6014773
21 5946819
22 6071203
23 6029995
24 6012264
25 5959739
26 6065676
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COMPETITOR--------=---

SURNAME+NAME

CARBONE, Haleigh
SWEENEY, Melissa
LEOPOLD, Madeline
CALDERONE, Amanda
CLOUD, Nicole
MCEACHERN, Hayley
MCLEOD, Karen
HANBURY, Alexandra
GAUCHMAN, Roxanne
ANDERSON, Kirsten
TONER, Megan
NELSON, Paige
RYDER, Casey
RUTH, Jennifer
LEVERE, Julia
JOYCE, Megan
COoTE, Nikki
MULLANEY, Kayla
SMITH, Karen
McCCORMICK, Mallory
LUGLI, Casey
CRACIUN, Laura
HOLIHAN, Kaitlin
THOMS, All1ie
HOWARD, Hannah
CASSELLA, Megan

DID NOT START 1st RUN

5810064
6011076
5896998

CLOUD, Samantha
HSIEH, Jennifer
SINGH, Nikita

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

5888755

BURNS, Lacey
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NAT/YR

SUND/93
MTSO0/93
THDR/93
SUND/94
SUND/93
MHWK /93
PWDR/94
MTSO/94
THDR/93
SUND/93
SUND/93
MHWK /93
THDR/93
PWDR/93
SUND/94
THDR/94
SUND/93
THDR/94
SUND/94
SUND/94
SUND/93
THDR/93
THDR/93
THDR/94
SUND/94
PWDR/94

SUND/94
MTSO/94
MTSO0/94

SUND/93

2006 SUNDOWN GS
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TIME
1stRUN
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TIME

2nd

42.
43.
44,
45,
45.
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45.
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51.
53.
53.
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58.
58.
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TOTAL
TIME

:25.
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:30.
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:33.
134,
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:37.
:37.
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:39.
:40.
:40.
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:54.
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:56.

37
73
54
05
64
85
39
05
07
13
81
08
95

RACE
POINTS

11.
35.
43.
49.
.65
.82
.72
.53
.74
.68
.34
.13
11
.27
.83
.99
.47
.03
.00
.71
.35
11
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NAT/YR

SUND/93

MTSO0/93
MTSO/93
PWDR/93

TIME
1stRUN

54.55

46.12
48.48
54.60

SUND/93 1:00.71

TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS

E0166 GFO / 4

CLASS
PL ST USSA COMPETITOR-----=---=-—---~
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
6075055 WEISS, Haley
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
5924089 VOSSLER, Sarah
6067839 FRENZILLI, Anna
6076269 WILSON, Rachel
6086672 GOUIN, Katryna
05-02-06 / SKI SUNDOWN
DATA PROCESSING BY USSA SOFTWARE
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USSA RACE CODE No.
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PL ST USSA

Nr  Nr

5834718
5501853
5958004
5821871
5466289
5740204
6089304
5740196
5937842
5961016
6019475
5897962
6083729
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COMPETITOR---------

SURNAME+NAME

McGILL, Rebecca
BISACKY, Lauren
Young, Mackenzie
PANASCI, Alyssa
SIMPSON, Marjorie
HIGGINS, Lauren
TRAMMEL, Cassie
HIGGINS, Ke11y
WALKER, Aris
HANSON, Eliza
MUROSKI, Melissa
CASE, Sarah
AMATO, Ashley
LONGO, Sharon

DID NOT START 1st RUN

6085906

TOMLINSON, Taylor

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

5754049

KALAT, Stephanie

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

5714084
5691886

DISQUALIFIED 2nd
5829494

van GEMEREN, Ellie

BAKER, Sarah
RUN

ROBERGE, Halie
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NAT/YR

SUND/92
MTSO/91
MTS0/92
MHWK /92
MTS0/92
SUND/91
SUND/91
SUND/91
MTSO0/92
SUND/92
MTS0/92
MTSO/92
MTSO/91
MTS0O/92

SUND/92

MTSO/91

SUND/91
PWDR/91

MTSO/92
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TIME
1stRUN

42
42
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44.

40.

.02
.77
44,
44,
.09
47.
46.
46.
43.
48.
50.
50.
51.
52.

54
10
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85
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65

TIME TOTAL RACE
2ndRUN TIME POINTS
42.26 1:24.28 0.00
43.51 1:26.28 20.65
43.46 1:28.00 38.40
45.16 1:29.26  51.41
44.67 1:29.76  56.57
45.49 1:32.53 85.16
47.48 1:34.18 102.20
47.74 1:34.59 106.43
51.38 1:34.73 107.87
47.70 1:36.11 122.12
50.75 1:41.72 180.03
51.42 1:42.40 187.05
51.83 1:42.90 192.21
51.06 1:43.60 199.44
44 .89
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